Customer:

MCD Width

View width

MCD Height

View height

Free zone

Type
MCD Height
MCD Width
Max. View height
Max. View width
Free zone

Orinetation
Custom View height
Custom View width
Centered on height
Centered on width

Left offset (A)

Top offset (B)

MCD_14

36
31
26.5
25.5
6

MCD_18 MCD_24 MCD_28 MCD_35

40
34
35
28
5

60
45
49
6.5
7

70
51
57.5
43
7

86
57
73.5
49
7




